|To reach a Mortgage Loan Officer, either call 1-800-572-6972, Option 2 and enter extension found below or email to the address provided.

Pennsylvania

NMLS # Mortgage Loan Officer Office Address City State Zip code Email Extension
617400 ABBOTT DIANE 1127 Zion Road Bellefonte PA 16823 dabbott@nwbcorp.com 19804
697192 ROMANELLI BARBARA 33 Main St Bradford PA 16701 bromanelli@nwbcorp.com 10103
715786 Williams Dayna 950 East Main St Bradford PA 16701 dwilliams@nwbcorp.com 24911
665178 RITTS KENNETH 730 Main St Clarion PA 16214  kritts@nwbcorp.com 16609
525063 YODER CORNELIA 350 Locust St. Columbia PA 17512 cyoder@nwbcorp.com 18805
617425 MORGAN ERIN 426 STATE ST. Curwensville PA 16833 emorgan@nwbcorp.com 28415
446779 Pierce Denise 2296 S. Market Street Elizabethtown PA 17022  dpierce@nwbcorp.com 20106
462887 BURDICK LAURA 121 W. 26th Street Erie PA 16508 Iburdick@nwbcorp.com 12106
462889 COX LAURA 850 Pittsburgh Ave Erie PA 16505 Icox@nwbcorp.com 12509
462896 GERLACH JUDITH 3407 LIBERTY ST Erie PA 16508 jgerlach@nwbcorp.com 13104
462908 MUNGER VICKI 4525 BUFFALO RD. Erie PA 16510 vmunger@nwbcorp.com 12206
812314 Ross Ashley 1945 Douglas Parkway Erie PA 16509 aross@nwbcorp.com 15106
617444 BINNEY JODIE 7512 West Ridge Road Fairview PA 16415 jbinney@nwbcorp.com 25502
658345 WARRINGTON SUSAN 1301 LIBERTY ST Franklin PA 16323 swarrington@nwbcorp.com 14115
677250 BREESE KATHY 200 S Center St Grove City PA 16127 kbreese@nwbcorp.com 22204
706671 Navin Andria 1091 Eichelberger St. Hanover PA 17331 ANavin@nwbcorp.com 17203
525041 KLINE JEREMY 370 W Governor Rd Hershey PA 17033 JKline@nwbcorp.com 26504
617403 BULLOCK LAURA 225 Franklin St. Johnstown PA 15901 Ibullock@nwbcorp.com 21705
641349 DELLEN RONALD 56 FRALEY ST Kane PA 16735 rdellen@nwbcorp.com 16505
525031 COOKE ANDREA 547 S 10th St Lebanon PA 17042 acooke@nwbcorp.com 18302
617420 LONG AMY 104 E Main St Lock Haven PA 17745 along@nwbcorp.com 17511
715540 CASTELLANA AMBER 101 E. Lincoln Ave McDonald PA 15089 acastellana@nwbcorp.com 15802
685708 BROWN TIFFANY 999 S Main St Meadville PA 16335 tbrown@nwbcorp.com 25607
737111 BOLTEY RONALD 532 Lincoln Ave Pittsburgh PA 15202 rboltey@nwbcorp.com 27309
707129 CUSH KAREN 532 LINCOLN AVE. Pittsburgh PA 15202 kcush@nwbcorp.com 25817
665151 ALASKEY MARY 39 South St. Marys St St Marys PA 15857 malaskey@nwbcorp.com 10505
617416 HOUSER LE ANN 204 West Beaver Avenue State College PA 16801 |houser@nwbcorp.com 18204
658343 RIDGEWAY SCOTT 101 West Spring St. Titusville PA 16354 sridgeway@nwhbcorp.com 11105
712866 ROSBOROUGH KATHLEEN 2600 OLD WASHINGTON RD. Upper St Clair  PA 15241  krosborough@nwbcorp.com 27606
712842 ANDERSON ANGELA 1421 Pittsburgh Road Valencia PA 16059 AAnderson@nwbcorp.com 14408




Pennsylvania (cont'd)

NMLS # Mortgage Loan Officer Office Address City State Zip code Email Extension
1146397 Harris Margaret 100 Liberty Street Warren PA 16365 maharris@nwbcorp.com 87223
641350 MENEO MANDY 400 Jackson Run Rd Warren PA 16365 mmeneo@nwbcorp.com 11802
641353 NOSEL DEBRA 400 Jackson Run Road Warren PA 16365 dnosel@nwbcorp.com 11604
Maryland
NMLS # Mortgage Loan Officer Office Address City State Zip code Email Extension
200828 Blouse-Gerace Michele 6912 Reisterstown Road Owings Mills MD 21117 MBlouse@nwbcorp.com 24406
New York
NMLS # Mortgage Loan Officer Office Address City State Zip code Email Extension
479174 ZIMMERMAN SHANNON 295 Main St. Buffalo NY 14203 szimmerman@nwbcorp.com 33503
479156 PILC KATIE 3517 UNION RD Cheektowaga NY 14225 KPILC@NWBCORP.COM 33604
748626 Damonti Denise 1 West 3rd Street Jamestown NY 14701 ddamonti@nwbcorp.com 35604
34922 Knepshield Robin 768 Foote Ave Jamestown NY 14701 RKnepshield@nwbcorp.com 36013
479157 RUDGERS STACEY 36 W. Main St. Rochester NY 14614 srudgers@nwbcorp.com 34204
Ohio
NMLS # Mortgage Loan Officer Office Address City State Zip code Email Extension
808153 Lawrence Diana 30 East Main St. Geneva OH 44041 DLawrence@nwbcorp.com 20602




